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SHK SI&VGM CUT SHK CY CUT ETD SHK ZHO CY HPU CY HK SI&VGM CUT HK CY CUT ETD HKG VESSEL VOYAGE CARRIER
DIRECT
SHEKOU

LCL KOB OSA NAG TOK YOK MOJ HKT YKK

1/28 17:00 1/30 12:00 2/1 1/27 1/27 - - - - - BRIGHT TSUBAKI 026N OOCL(KTX2) ○ 2/11 2/6 2/10 2/8 2/8 - - -

1/29 17:00 1/31 12:00 2/1 - - - - - - - SITC YOKKAICHI 2605N SITC(CJV2) ○ 2/8 2/7 2/9 - - - - 2/9

2/2 17:00 2/5 12:00 2/7 - - - - - - - TS HOCHIMINH 25016N YML(PAS) ○ - - - - - 2/14 2/15 -

1/30 12:00 2/2 9:00 2/4 1/29 1/29 1/29 17:00 2/1 23:00 2/3 EVER CONCISE 2060-069N EVER(NSA) ○ 2/8 2/7 - - - 2/9 2/10 -

2/2 12:00 2/3 12:00 2/5 1/30 1/30 2/1 17:00 2/3 17:00 2/4 TS GUANGZHOU N519 IAL(JHS) ○ 2/10 2/9 - - - - - -

1/30 17:00 2/3 17:00 2/5 1/30 1/30 1/30 12:00 2/3 12:00 2/4 WAN HAI 332 N009 IAL(NS5) ○ - - - 2/9 2/10 - - -

1/30 12:00 2/2 12:00 2/5 1/30 1/30 - - - - - OOCL NEW ZEALAND 162N OOCL(KTX3) ○ 2/13 - 2/11 2/10 - - - 2/12

1/30 10:00 2/4 12:00 2/9 1/30 1/30 2/2 15:00 2/3 12:00 2/4 TS GUANGZHOU 26001N TS(JTK3) ○ ● 2/15 2/13 - - - - - -

1/30 12:00 2/3 12:00 2/4 1/30 1/30 2/2 15:00 2/3 17:00 2/4 TBA TBA TS(JTX)/CMA ○ - - 2/12 2/10 2/11 - - -

2/6 12:00 2/9 12:00 2/11 1/30 1/30 1/30 16:00 2/2 23:00 2/4 WAN HAI 367 N028 WH(JTS) ○ - - 2/19 2/17 2/18 - - 2/21

1/30 12:00 2/3 9:00 2/6 1/30 1/30 1/30 12:00 2/3 12:00 2/4 WAN HAI 332 N009 WH(NS5) ○ - - - 2/10 2/11 - - -

2/2 10:00 2/3 12:00 2/5 1/30 1/30 - - - - - WAN HAI 368 N032 IAL(NS1) ○ 2/10 2/9 2/12 2/14 2/13 - - -

1/30 17:00 2/3 12:00 2/5 1/30 1/30 - - - - - WAN HAI 368 N032 ONE(JS3) ○ 2/10 2/9 2/12 2/14 2/13 - - -

2/2 17:00 2/4 12:00 2/5 - - - - - - - AMOUREUX 2603N SITC(VTX3) ○ - - 2/9 2/10 2/11 - - -

2/2 10:00 2/5 12:00 2/8 2/2 2/2 2/3 10:00 2/4 17:00 2/6 TS INCHEON 26002N TS(JTK) ○ ● - - 2/14 2/12 2/13 - - -

2/2 12:00 2/6 9:00 2/9 1/31 1/31 - - - - - WAN HAI 368 N032 WH(NS1) ○ 2/14 2/13 2/16 2/18 2/17 - - -

- - - - - 1/30 1/30 2/8 15:00 2/9 23:00 2/10 GREEN CELEBRITY N117 EVER(JTH) 2/16 2/16 - - - 2/18 2/19 -

2/3 9:00 2/6 9:00 2/8 - - - - - - - YM INAUGURATION 327N EVER(JTS) ○ - - 2/11 - - - - -

2/4 11:00 2/9 12:00 2/12 2/2 2/2 2/4 12:00 2/8 12:00 2/11 CAPE SYROS 087N OOCL(KTX1) ○ 2/20 2/20 2/19 2/17 2/18 - - -

- - - - - 2/2 1/30 2/5 12:00 2/7 23:00 2/9 GREEN CELEBRITY N117 WH(JTH) 2/15 2/15 - - - 2/17 2/19 -

2/2 12:00 2/3 12:00 - 2/3 2/2 2/9 12:00 2/10 23:00 2/12 WAN HAI 356 N037 WH(NS3) 2/19 2/19 2/17 2/15 2/16 - - -

2/2 15:00 2/7 5:00 2/9 - - - - - - - YM INAUGURATION 327N YML(JTS) ○ - - 2/13 2/14 2/15 - - -

2/5 12:00 2/7 9:00 2/10 - - - - - - - WAN HAI 175 N147 EVER(JTP) ○ 2/15 2/14 - 2/18 2/17 - - -

2/4 12:00 2/5 12:00 2/7 - - - - - - - INTERASIA PURSUIT N087 IAL(JCV) ○ - - - 2/12 - - - -

2/4 12:00 2/6 12:00 2/7 - - - - - - - INTERASIA ELEVATE N063 IAL(PAS) ○ - - - - - 2/12 2/13 -

2/4 12:00 2/10 12:00 2/11 2/2 2/2 2/3 12:00 2/9 23:00 2/11 ALS VESTA 045N OOCL(KTX4) ○ 2/16 2/15 - 2/17 2/17 - - -

2/4 12:00 2/6 12:00 2/12 - - - - - - -  SITC RUNDE 2603N SITC(VTX6) ○ - - 2/18 2/16 2/17 - - -

2/4 12:00 2/8 12:00 2/9 2/4 2/4 2/4 17:00 2/6 23:00 2/7 TS HAKATA 26002N TS(JHT) ○ 2/16 2/15 - - - - - -

2/4 12:00 2/8 12:00 2/10 2/4 2/4 2/5 15:00 2/6 14:00 2/7 TS SURABAYA 26002N TS(JTK2) ○ ● - - 2/16 2/14 2/15 - - -

2/4 12:00 2/10 12:00 2/12 2/4 2/4 - - - - - YM CERTAINTY 080N TS(PAS) ○ - - - - - 2/18 2/19 -

2/5 12:00 2/10 12:00 2/11 - - - - - - - INTERASIA PURSUIT N087 WH(JCV) ○ - - - 2/16 - - - -

2/4 12:00 2/6 9:00 2/8 - - - - - - - WAN HAI 175 N147 WH(JH2) ○ ● 2/13 2/12 - 2/15 2/15 - - -

2/5 10:00 2/6 12:00 2/7 2/4 2/3 2/4 16:00 2/6 12:00 2/7 TBA TBA WH(JSH) ○ - 2/12 - - - - - -

2/5 12:00 2/7 9:00 2/9 2/3 2/3 2/4 12:00 2/6 23:00 2/7 EVER WARM 1725-006N EVER(NSC) ○ - - 2/16 2/13 2/14 - - 2/16

2/4 17:00 2/6 12:00 2/8 2/3 2/3 - - - - - GSL MAREN 024N OOCL(KTX2) ○ 2/18 2/13 2/17 2/15 2/15 - - -

2/5 17:00 2/7 12:00 2/12 - - - - - - - SITC YUANHE 2605N SITC(CJV2) ○ 2/19 2/18 2/20 - - - - 2/20

SCHEDULE POD

AIT CORPORATION CHINA SERVICE SCHEDULE  SOUTH CHINA TO JAPAN FEB OF 2026

2026/2/10

第 1 页，共 4 页

http://www.ait-jp.com/


蛇口截
SI&VGM

时间 蛇口截重 时间 蛇口开船 中山截重 黄埔截重
香港截
SI&VGM

时间 香港截重 时间 香港开船 船名 船次 船司（航线） 蛇口直航 散貨 神户 大阪 名古屋 东京 横滨 门司 博多 四日市
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2/5 12:00 2/7 12:00 2/11 1/30 1/30 2/2 17:00 2/3 17:00 2/10 TS GUANGZHOU 26001N YML(JKX) ○ 2/17 2/16 - - - - - -

2/10 12:00 2/13 9:00 2/14 2/8 2/8 2/6 12:00 2/10 23:00 2/11 EVER WAFT 1726-011N EVER(NSC) ○ - - 2/22 2/18 2/19 - - 2/21

2/10 12:00 2/12 9:00 2/13 2/5 2/5 2/8 17:00 2/11 23:00 2/12 EVER CALM 2061-111N EVER(NSA) ○ 2/18 2/17 - - - 2/19 2/20 -

2/9 12:00 2/10 12:00 2/12 2/6 2/6 2/8 17:00 2/10 17:00 2/11 TAICHUNG N421 IAL(JHS) ○ 2/17 2/16 - - - - - -

2/6 17:00 2/10 17:00 2/12 2/6 2/6 2/6 12:00 2/10 12:00 2/11 WAN HAI 363 N029 IAL(NS5) ○ - - - 2/16 2/17 - - -

2/6 12:00 2/9 12:00 2/11 2/6 2/6 - - - - - VANCOUVER 051N OOCL(KTX3) ○ 2/19 - 2/18 2/16 - - - 2/18

2/6 10:00 2/10 12:00 2/13 2/6 2/6 2/9 15:00 2/10 12:00 2/11 TAICHUNG 421N TS(JTK3) ○ ● 2/19 2/17 - - - - - -

2/6 12:00 2/10 12:00 2/11 2/6 2/6 2/9 15:00 2/10 17:00 2/11 TBA TBA TS(JTX)/CMA ○ - - 2/19 2/17 2/18 - - -

2/11 12:00 2/14 12:00 2/19 2/6 2/6 2/6 16:00 2/9 23:00 2/11 WAN HAI 365 N038 WH(JTS) ○ - - 2/27 2/25 2/26 - - 3/1

2/6 12:00 2/11 9:00 2/15 2/6 2/6 2/6 12:00 2/10 12:00 2/11 WAN HAI 363 N029 WH(NS5) ○ - - - 2/19 2/20 - - -

2/9 12:00 2/10 12:00 2/17 2/6 2/6 2/9 17:00 2/10 17:00 2/16 TAICHUNG 421N YML(JKX) ○ 2/22 2/21 - - - - - -

2/9 10:00 2/10 12:00 2/12 2/6 2/6 - - - - - WAN HAI 372 N023 IAL(NS1) ○ 2/17 2/16 2/19 2/21 2/20 - - -

2/6 17:00 2/10 12:00 2/12 2/6 2/6 - - - - - WAN HAI 372 N023 ONE(JS3) ○ 2/17 2/16 2/19 2/21 2/20 - - -

2/9 17:00 2/11 12:00 2/12 - - - - - - - SITC KANTO 2603N SITC(VTX3) ○ - - 2/16 2/17 2/18 - - -

2/8 10:00 2/10 12:00 2/11 2/6 2/6 2/10 10:00 2/11 17:00 2/12 TS LIANYUNGANG 26004N TS(JTK) ○ ● - - 2/18 2/15 2/16 - - -

2/9 12:00 2/11 9:00 2/12 2/7 2/7 - - - - - WAN HAI 372 N023 WH(NS1) ○ 2/17 2/16 2/19 2/21 2/20 - - -

- - - - - 2/6 2/6 2/12 15:00 2/14 23:00 2/16 WAN HAI 283 N106 EVER(JTH) 2/21 2/22 - - - 2/23 2/24 -

2/12 9:00 2/14 9:00 2/16 - - - - - - - YM INCREMENT 323N EVER(JTS) ○ - - 2/22 - - - - -

2/11 11:00 2/12 12:00 2/14 2/9 2/9 2/10 12:00 2/12 12:00 2/14 MANET 050N OOCL(KTX1) ○ 2/22 2/22 2/21 2/19 2/20 - - -

- - - - - 2/9 2/6 2/10 12:00 2/11 23:00 2/13 WAN HAI 283 N106 WH(JTH) 2/19 2/18 - - - 2/21 2/21 -

2/9 12:00 2/10 12:00 - 2/10 2/9 2/13 12:00 2/17 23:00 2/19 WAN HAI 327 N060 WH(NS3) 2/27 2/26 2/24 2/22 2/23 - - -

2/9 15:00 2/16 5:00 2/17 - - - - - - - YM INCREMENT 323N YML(JTS) ○ - - 2/22 2/23 2/24 - - -

2/6 17:00 2/9 12:00 2/12 - - - - - - - YM CERTAINTY 080N YML(PAS) ○ - - - - - 2/18 2/19 -

2/12 12:00 2/13 9:00 2/15 - - - - - - - WAN HAI 295 N060 EVER(JTP) ○ 2/19 2/18 - 2/21 2/21 - - -

2/11 12:00 2/12 12:00 2/14 - - - - - - - WAN HAI 296 N053 IAL(JCV) ○ - - - 2/19 - - - -

2/11 12:00 2/13 12:00 2/14 - - - - - - - TS HOCHIMINH 26001N IAL(PAS) ○ - - - - - 2/19 2/20 -

2/11 12:00 2/13 12:00 2/14 2/9 2/9 2/10 12:00 2/12 23:00 2/14 CAPE FORTIUS 155N OOCL(KTX4) ○ 2/19 2/18 - 2/20 2/21 - - -

2/11 12:00 2/13 12:00 2/17 - - - - - - - SITC HANSHIN 2603N SITC(VTX6) ○ - - 2/23 2/21 2/22 - - -

2/13 12:00 2/16 12:00 2/17 2/11 2/11 2/11 17:00 2/13 23:00 2/14 TS KOBE 26003N TS(JHT) ○ 2/21 2/20 - - - - - -

2/11 12:00 2/13 12:00 2/14 2/11 2/11 2/12 15:00 2/13 14:00 2/14 TS MAWEI 26002N TS(JTK2) ○ ● - - 2/24 2/21 2/22 - - -

2/11 12:00 2/13 12:00 2/21 2/11 2/11 - - - - - INTERASIA ELEVATE N063 TS(PAS) ○ - - - - - 2/26 2/27 -

2/12 12:00 2/12 12:00 2/13 - - - - - - - WAN HAI 296 N053 WH(JCV) ○ - - - 2/18 - - - -

2/11 12:00 2/13 9:00 2/15 - - - - - - - WAN HAI 295 N060 WH(JH2) ○ ● 2/20 2/19 - 2/22 2/22 - - -

2/12 10:00 2/13 12:00 2/14 2/11 2/10 2/11 16:00 2/12 12:00 2/14 WAN HAI 102 W414 WH(JSH) ○ - 2/19 - - - - - -

2/13 12:00 2/18 9:00 2/20 2/15 2/15 2/13 12:00 2/17 23:00 2/18 EVER WORLD 1727-004N EVER(NSC) ○ - - 2/27 2/24 2/25 - - 2/27

2/11 17:00 2/13 12:00 2/15 2/10 2/10 - - - - - MORESBY CHIEF 015N OOCL(KTX2) ○ 2/25 2/20 2/24 2/22 2/22 - - -

2/12 17:00 2/14 12:00 2/16 - - - - - - - INTRA BHUM 2605N SITC(CJV2) ○ 2/22 2/21 2/23 - - - - 2/23

2/13 12:00 2/15 9:00 2/18 2/12 2/12 2/12 17:00 2/15 23:00 2/16 EVER CONNECT 2062-064N EVER(NSA) ○ 2/21 2/21 - - - 2/23 2/24 -

2/13 12:00 2/17 12:00 2/19 2/13 2/13 2/13 12:00 2/17 17:00 2/18 INTERASIA RESILIENCE N075 IAL(JHS) ○ 2/24 2/23 - - - - - -

2/13 12:00 2/17 17:00 2/19 2/13 2/13 2/13 12:00 2/17 12:00 2/18 INTERASIA TACTIC N007 IAL(NS5) ○ - - - 2/23 2/24 - - -

2/13 12:00 2/16 12:00 2/18 2/13 2/13 - - - - - OOCL NORFOLK 300N OOCL(KTX3) ○ 2/27 - 2/25 2/24 - - - 2/26

2/13 10:00 2/19 12:00 2/20 2/13 2/13 2/13 12:00 2/17 12:00 2/18 INTERASIA RESILIENCE N075 TS(JTK3) ○ ● 2/26 2/24 - - - - - -
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2/13 12:00 2/17 12:00 2/18 2/13 2/13 2/13 12:00 2/17 17:00 2/18 TBA TBA TS(JTX)/CMA ○ - - 2/26 2/24 2/25 - - -

2/13 12:00 2/20 12:00 2/23 2/13 2/13 2/13 12:00 2/16 23:00 2/18 WAN HAI 357 N032 WH(JTS) ○ - - 3/3 3/1 3/2 - - 3/5

2/12 12:00 2/14 9:00 2/21 2/13 2/13 2/13 12:00 2/17 12:00 2/18 INTERASIA TACTIC N007 WH(NS5) ○ - - - 2/25 2/26 - - -

2/13 12:00 2/17 12:00 2/21 2/13 2/13 2/13 12:00 2/17 17:00 2/18 INTERASIA RESILIENCE N075 YML(JKX) ○ 2/26 2/25 - - - - - -

2/13 12:00 2/17 12:00 2/19 2/13 2/13 - - - - - INTERASIA TENACITY N017 IAL(NS1) ○ 2/24 2/23 2/26 2/28 2/27 - - -

2/13 12:00 2/17 12:00 2/19 2/13 2/13 - - - - - INTERASIA TENACITY N017 ONE(JS3) ○ 2/24 2/23 2/26 2/28 2/27 - - -

2/13 12:00 2/18 12:00 2/19 - - - - - - - SITC XINGDE 2605N SITC(VTX3) ○ - - 2/23 2/24 2/25 - - -

2/13 12:00 2/18 12:00 2/19 2/16 2/16 2/13 12:00 2/18 17:00 2/19 TS CHIBA 26002N TS(JTK) ○ ● - - 2/26 2/23 2/24 - - -

2/13 12:00 2/20 9:00 2/21 2/14 2/14 - - - - - INTERASIA TENACITY N017 WH(NS1) ○ 2/26 2/25 2/28 3/1 3/2 - - -

- - - - - 2/13 2/13 2/13 12:00 2/22 23:00 2/23 GREEN CELEBRITY N118 EVER(JTH) 3/1 3/1 - - - 3/3 3/3 -

2/13 12:00 2/18 9:00 2/20 - - - - - - - TBA TBA EVER(JTS) ○ - - 2/25 - - - - -

2/13 12:00 2/19 12:00 2/21 2/16 2/16 2/13 12:00 2/19 12:00 2/20 TBA TBA OOCL(KTX1) ○ 3/1 3/1 2/28 2/26 2/27 - - -

- - - - - 2/16 2/13 2/13 12:00 2/18 23:00 2/20 GREEN CELEBRITY N118 WH(JTH) 2/26 2/25 - - - 2/28 2/28 -

2/13 12:00 2/17 12:00 - 2/17 2/16 2/13 12:00 2/18 23:00 2/20 WAN HAI 313 N272 WH(NS3) 3/1 2/28 2/27 2/24 2/25 - - -

2/13 12:00 2/18 5:00 2/20 - - - - - - - TBA TBA YML(JTS) ○ - - 2/25 2/26 2/27 - - -

2/13 12:00 2/18 9:00 3/1 - - - - - - - EVER CERTAIN N073 EVER(JTP) ○ 2/26 2/25 - 2/28 2/28 - - -

2/24 12:00 2/26 9:00 2/28 2/24 2/24 2/24 12:00 2/26 23:00 2/27 EVER WARM 1728-007N EVER(NSC) ○ - - 3/5 3/2 3/3 - - 3/4

2/13 12:00 2/19 12:00 2/21 - - - - - - - WAN HAI 292 N062 IAL(JCV) ○ - - - 2/26 - - - -

2/13 12:00 2/20 12:00 2/21 - - - - - - - YM CERTAINTY 081N IAL(PAS) ○ - - - - - 2/26 2/27 -

2/13 12:00 2/22 12:00 2/25 2/16 2/16 2/13 12:00 2/19 23:00 2/24 ALS VENUS 084N OOCL(KTX4) ○ 3/1 2/28 - 3/2 3/3 - - -

2/13 12:00 2/20 12:00 2/21 - - - - - - - SITC XIANDE 2605N SITC(VTX6) ○ - - 2/28 2/26 2/27 - - -

2/13 12:00 2/23 12:00 2/24 2/18 2/18 2/13 12:00 2/20 23:00 2/21 TS HAKATA 26003N TS(JHT) ○ 3/1 2/28 - - - - - -

2/13 12:00 2/20 12:00 2/21 2/18 2/18 2/13 12:00 2/20 14:00 2/21 TS JOHOR 26002N TS(JTK2) ○ ● - - 2/28 2/26 2/27 - - -

2/25 12:00 2/27 12:00 3/2 2/24 2/24 - - - - - TS HOCHIMINH 26001N TS(PAS) ○ - - - - - 3/8 3/9 -

2/13 12:00 2/20 12:00 2/21 - - - - - - - WAN HAI 292 N062 WH(JCV) ○ - - - 2/25 - - - -

2/13 12:00 2/20 9:00 2/22 - - - - - - - EVER CERTAIN N073 WH(JH2) ○ ● 2/27 2/26 - 3/1 3/1 - - -

2/13 12:00 2/20 12:00 2/21 2/18 2/17 2/13 12:00 2/20 12:00 2/21 TBA TBA WH(JSH) ○ - 2/26 - - - - - -

2/13 12:00 2/20 12:00 2/21 - - - - - - - INTERASIA ELEVATE N063 YML(PAS) ○ - - - - - 2/26 2/27 -

2/25 17:00 2/27 12:00 3/2 - - - - - - - TS HOCHIMINH 26001N YML(PAS) ○ - - - - - 3/8 3/9 -

2/13 12:00 2/20 12:00 2/22 2/17 2/17 - - - - - IRENES RAINBOW 027N OOCL(KTX2) ○ 3/4 2/27 3/3 3/1 3/1 - - -

2/13 12:00 2/21 12:00 2/22 - - - - - - - SITC YOKKAICHI 2607N SITC(CJV2) ○ 3/1 2/28 3/2 - - - - 3/2

2/13 12:00 2/23 9:00 2/25 2/19 2/19 2/13 12:00 2/22 23:00 2/24 EVER CHANT 2063-107N EVER(NSA) ○ 2/28 2/28 - - - 3/2 3/3 -

2/13 12:00 2/24 12:00 2/26 2/20 2/20 2/13 12:00 2/24 17:00 2/25 TS GUANGZHOU N520 IAL(JHS) ○ 3/3 3/2 - - - - - -

2/13 12:00 2/24 17:00 2/26 2/20 2/20 2/13 12:00 2/24 12:00 2/25 WAN HAI 375 N012 IAL(NS5) ○ - - - 3/2 3/3 - - -

2/24 12:00 2/25 12:00 2/28 2/20 2/20 - - - - - PHEN BASIN 126N OOCL(KTX3) ○ 3/10 - 3/8 3/7 - - - 3/9

2/13 12:00 2/24 12:00 2/25 2/20 2/20 2/13 12:00 2/24 12:00 2/25 TS GUANGZHOU 26002N TS(JTK3) ○ ● 3/3 3/1 - - - - - -

2/13 12:00 2/24 12:00 2/25 2/20 2/20 2/13 12:00 2/24 17:00 2/25 TBA TBA TS(JTX)/CMA ○ - - 3/5 3/3 3/4 - - -

3/2 12:00 3/4 12:00 3/6 2/20 2/20 2/13 12:00 2/23 23:00 2/25 WAN HAI 322 N056 WH(JTS) ○ - - 3/14 3/12 3/13 - - 3/16

2/24 12:00 2/26 9:00 2/28 2/20 2/20 2/13 12:00 2/24 12:00 2/25 WAN HAI 375 N012 WH(NS5) ○ - - - 3/4 3/5 - - -

2/13 12:00 2/24 12:00 2/26 2/20 2/20 - - - - - WAN HAI 370 N025 IAL(NS1) ○ 3/3 3/2 3/5 3/7 3/6 - - -
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蛇口截
SI&VGM

时间 蛇口截重 时间 蛇口开船 中山截重 黄埔截重
香港截
SI&VGM

时间 香港截重 时间 香港开船 船名 船次 船司（航线） 蛇口直航 散貨 神户 大阪 名古屋 东京 横滨 门司 博多 四日市

SHK SI&VGM CUT SHK CY CUT ETD SHK ZHO CY HPU CY HK SI&VGM CUT HK CY CUT ETD HKG VESSEL VOYAGE CARRIER
DIRECT
SHEKOU

LCL KOB OSA NAG TOK YOK MOJ HKT YKK

2/13 12:00 2/24 12:00 2/26 2/20 2/20 - - - - - WAN HAI 370 N025 ONE(JS3) ○ 3/3 3/2 3/5 3/7 3/6 - - -

2/13 12:00 2/25 12:00 2/26 - - - - - - - SITC CHANGDE 2605N SITC(VTX3) ○ - - 3/2 3/3 3/4 - - -

2/24 0:00 2/25 12:00 2/26 2/23 2/23 2/24 10:00 2/25 17:00 2/26 TS INCHEON 26003N TS(JTK) ○ ● - - 3/4 3/2 3/3 - - -

2/13 12:00 2/25 9:00 2/26 2/21 2/21 - - - - - WAN HAI 368 N033 WH(NS1) ○ 3/3 3/2 3/5 3/7 3/6 - - -

- - - - - 2/24 2/24 2/24 12:00 2/26 23:00 2/28 WAN HAI 283 N107 EVER(JTH) 3/6 3/7 - - - 3/9 3/9 -

2/24 9:00 2/25 9:00 2/27 - - - - - - - YM INITIATIVE 349N EVER(JTS) ○ - - 3/4 - - - - -

2/25 11:00 2/26 12:00 2/28 2/23 2/23 2/24 12:00 2/26 12:00 2/27 AS ANNE 014N OOCL(KTX1) ○ 3/7 3/8 3/6 3/5 3/5 - - -

- - - - - 2/23 2/20 2/24 12:00 2/25 23:00 2/27 WAN HAI 283 N107 WH(JTH) 3/5 3/4 - - - 3/7 3/7 -

2/13 12:00 2/24 12:00 - 2/24 2/23 2/24 12:00 2/25 23:00 2/27 INTERASIA TRANSFORM N018 WH(NS3) 3/8 3/7 3/6 3/3 3/4 - - -

2/25 12:00 2/27 5:00 3/1 - - - - - - - YM INITIATIVE 349N YML(JTS) ○ - - 3/6 3/7 3/8 - - -

2/27 12:00 3/1 9:00 3/2 - - - - - - - WAN HAI 175 N148 EVER(JTP) ○ 3/5 3/4 - 3/7 3/7 - - -

3/3 12:00 3/5 9:00 3/7 3/1 3/1 2/25 12:00 3/3 23:00 3/4 EVER WAFT 1729-012N EVER(NSC) ○ - - 3/15 3/12 3/13 - - 3/14

2/25 12:00 2/26 12:00 2/28 - - - - - - - INTERASIA PURSUIT N088 IAL(JCV) ○ - - - 3/5 - - - -

2/25 12:00 2/27 12:00 2/28 - - - - - - - INTERASIA ELEVATE N064 IAL(PAS) ○ - - - - - 3/5 3/6 -

2/25 12:00 2/27 12:00 3/3 2/23 2/23 2/24 12:00 2/26 23:00 3/2 ALS VESTA 046N OOCL(KTX4) ○ 3/7 3/6 - 3/8 3/9 - - -

2/25 12:00 2/27 12:00 2/28 - - - - - - - SITC CHANGDE 2605N SITC(VTX6) ○ - - 3/7 3/5 3/6 - - -

2/25 12:00 2/27 12:00 2/28 2/25 2/25 2/25 17:00 2/27 23:00 2/28 TS KOBE 26004N TS(JHT) ○ 3/4 3/3 - - - - - -

2/25 12:00 2/27 12:00 2/28 2/25 2/25 2/26 15:00 2/27 14:00 2/28 TS SURABAYA 26003N TS(JTK2) ○ ● - - 3/7 3/5 3/6 - - -

3/4 12:00 3/6 12:00 3/7 3/4 3/4 - - - - - YM CERTAINTY 081N TS(PAS) ○ - - - - - 3/12 3/13 -

2/25 12:00 2/26 12:00 2/27 - - - - - - - INTERASIA PURSUIT N088 WH(JCV) ○ - - - 3/4 - - - -

2/25 12:00 2/27 9:00 3/1 - - - - - - - WAN HAI 175 N148 WH(JH2) ○ ● 3/6 3/5 - 3/8 3/8 - - -

2/26 10:00 2/27 12:00 2/28 2/25 2/24 2/25 16:00 2/26 12:00 2/28 WAN HAI 102 W415 WH(JSH) ○ - 3/5 - - - - - -

2/25 12:00 2/27 12:00 3/5 2/20 2/20 2/24 17:00 2/26 17:00 3/4 TS GUANGZHOU 26002N YML(JKX) ○ 3/16 3/15 - - - - - -

2/25 17:00 2/27 12:00 3/1 2/24 2/24 - - - - - BRIGHT TSUBAKI 027N OOCL(KTX2) ○ 3/11 3/6 3/10 3/8 3/8 - - -

2/26 17:00 2/28 12:00 3/1 - - - - - - - SITC KWANGYANG 2607N SITC(CJV2) ○ 3/8 3/7 3/9 - - - - 3/9

3/4 17:00 3/6 12:00 3/7 - - - - - - - YM CERTAINTY 081N YML(PAS) ○ - - - - - 3/12 3/13 -
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